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General information about company

Scrip code 522001

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE608B01010
Name of the company CRANEX LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar es/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes Yes Yes No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Whgther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 .7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of No N
Pledge or NDU, if any? °
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 34 0.6
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 34 0.75
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 34 0.64
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 34 0.71
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 34 0.61
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of Voting Rights held in each Tot
No. Shareholding | class of securities (IX) No. of Shares of’:
Total as a % of . on
No.of |Of No. Of Underlying .
No. Of nos. total no. of No. of . dil
fully Partly Shares No. Of Outstanding
Category Nos. Of aid uj aid- shares shares shares Underlyin, Shares Outstanding | convertible bas
Category | of ) paidup | p underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) yng Underlying & I, (in
shareholders | equity | up ; _ . Outstanding . ESOP securities, No.
@ shareholder .. | Depository [ (VII) = | as per Rights Total as a . Outstanding wa
(III) shares | equity . 0 convertible Granted of Warrants
(In held shares Receipts | (IV)* SCRR, /6 of securities Warrants XO) and ESOP etc ES
(VD) (V)+ 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) (XB) = " | Co
(Iv) held o (XA) X)=
V) VD As a % of (XA+XB+XC) Sec
(A+B+C2) Class Class Total etc
eg:X eg:Y V.
Promoter
(A) & 4 3125345 3125345 47.57 3125345 3125345 | 47.57 700000 700000 38
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 4836 3444655 3444655 | 52.43 3444655 3444655 | 52.43 1510000 1510000 49:
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 4840 6570000 6570000 | 100 6570000 6570000 | 100 2210000 2210000 87!
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
,asa% Total Number of
assuming Number of Is\?llgfser of I];I?sn-osal Other Shares
full ] Locked in ledeed Un(ljje rtakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | shares (XIIT) I(E’XI\%) V) Elifany (XVI) | (XVII)=
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
Cat convertible Number of
Cat fa CEOTY | securities ( equity shares
ategoty 1 © asa held in
@D shareholder d alized
(11) D age Asa Asa Asa P
:harleute % of % of % of Asa% As a % of orm ( ) Sub Sub Sub
capital) N total |No. |total |[No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. |total ut_ ut_ ut_
(XI;I): o-(a) Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares [(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares categoty | category | category
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (ii) (iii)
(VID+H(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) f’cromoter 43.57 550000 17.6 3125345
Group
(B) Public 56.43 20000 |[0.58 3368575 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 570000 | 8.68 6493920 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in
No Shareholding | each class of securities (IX) No. of Sha
’ Total as a % of ) .
No. of of | No. Of nos. total no. of Nl(l) - Of No. of " Underlylr}g
fully Pa_rt Y| shares shares shares Total Shares . Shares No. O . Outstaqd n
- . . ota
Category & Nos. Of paid up paid underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o Underlyu}g Underlying Outstanding conve.rpble
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders . up ’ _ as a % | Outstanding . ESOP securities, ]
equity .. | Depository | (VII) = | as per . Outstanding
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) equity . of convertible Granted of Warrant:
shares Receipts (Iv)+ SCRR, I ‘Warrants
shares Total | securities (XO) and ESOP .
held (IV) held (VD) V)+ 1957) (VIII) Voting | (XA) (XB) (X)=
(VI) As a % of Cl. el : .
A% ass eg: ass rights XA+XB+.
) (A+B+C2) X egY Total (
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
€)) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 3025345 3025345 | 46.05 3025345 3025345 | 46.05 400000 400000
undivided Family
(d Any Other 1 100000 100000 |1.52 100000 100000 | 1.52 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total
(A1) 4 3125345 3125345 |47.57 3125345 3125345 47.57 400000 400000
2) Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
(a) Individuals/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 300000 300000
Foreign
Individuals)
Sub-Total
0 0 0 0 0 0 300000 300000
(A)2)
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 4 3125345 3125345 |47.57 3125345 3125345 47.57 700000 700000
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)1)HA)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 3 22300 22300 |0.34 22300 22300 [0.34 0 0
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Sub-Total 3 22300 22300 |0.34 22300 22300 [0.34 0 0
B)(1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 4609 2292908 2292908 | 34.9 2292908 2292908 | 34.9 1000000 1000000
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal 1, , 831128 831128 |12.65 831128 831128 |12.65 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
) Indians (NRIs) 55 63796 63796 |0.97 63796 63796 | 0.97 0 0
0 Bodies Corporate | 46 95647 95647 1.46 95647 95647 1.46 510000 510000
(m) Any Other 109 138876 138876 |[2.11 138876 138876 |2.11 0 0
(specify)
(Sg)?f)otal 4833 3422355 34223551 52.09 3422355 3422355 [ 52.09 1510000 1510000
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 4836 3444655 3444655 | 52.43 3444655 3444655 | 52.43 1510000 1510000
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 4840 6570000 6570000 | 100 6570000 6570000 | 100 2210000 2210000
Total
(A+BHC) 4840 6570000 6570000 | 100 6570000 6570000 | 100 2210000 2210000
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding
,asa% Total Number of
assuming Number of IS\II?;I:SH of I];I?sn_osal Other Shares
full ) Locked in ledged Unge rtakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | shares (XIIT) I()xnz/;) XV & lifany (XVI) | (XVII) =
of (XIVAXV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) | percentage dematerialized
of diluted Asa Asa Asa \ o o | form v
share % of % of % of Asa% As a % of Sub- Sub-
capital) No. () total |No.|total |[No.|[total |No. [oftotal |[No. |total i ; Sub-category
(XI;I): -t Shares (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) |Shares [(a) [ Shares calegoty | category (iii)
held held held held (b) held (b) @) (i)
(VID+(X) As ) b) )
a% of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 39.01 450000 | 14.87 3025345
Any Other
(d) (specify) 1.14 100000 [ 100 100000
Sub-Total
40.15 550000 | 17.6 3125345
(A1)
2) Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
(a) Individuals/ 342 0 0 0
Foreign
Individuals)
Sub-Total
3.42 0 0 0
(A)2)
Total 43.57 550000 | 17.6 3125345
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=

file:///D:/Heena/Heena Sharma/BSE/2025-26/BSE Compliance/Quarter 1 Compliance/Regulation 31 Shareholding pattern/Report.html 8/20



7/15/25, 4:07 PM

Report.html
(A)D)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 0.25 0 0 300
Sub-Total
0.25 0 0 300
B)1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2 holding nominal | 37.5 20000 |(0.87 2280758
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) N 9.47 0 0 795698
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
© Indians (NRIs) | %73 0 0 63796
Q) Bodies Corporate | 6.9 0 0 89147
Any Other
(m) (specify) 1.58 0 0 138876
Sub-Total
56.18 20000 |[0.58 3368275
(B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)y=B)(1)+ 56.43 20000 |(0.58 3368575
(B)2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 570000 | 8.68 6493920
Total
(A+B+C) 100 570000 | 8.68 6493920
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Textual

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

No. of Shareholders No. of Shares Shareholdig % NRI's Non-Repatariable 26 23941 0.36% NRI's Repatariable 29 39855
0.60% Others Other HUF 108 132376 2.01% Other- Clearing Member/House Ind 1 6500 0.09%
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Chaitanya Agrawal

Piyush Agrawal

Ritu Agrawal

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AEZPA707R

AACPA7499M

AAEPA9709N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

190000

2593000

242345

3025345

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

190000

2593000

242345

3025345

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.89

39.47

3.69

46.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

190000

2593000

242345

3025345

Total

190000

2593000

242345

3025345

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.89

39.47

3.69

46.05

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (XB)

400000

400000

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

400000

400000

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible

590000

2593000

242345
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Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.72

29.53

2.76

39.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

0

450000

450000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

17.35

14.87

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

190000

2593000

242345

3025345

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ritu Investments Private Limited

PAN (1)

AAACROS585L

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100000

100000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

100000

100000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.52

1.52

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100000

100000

Total

100000

100000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.52

1.52

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (XB)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted

100000

100000
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Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.14

1.14

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

100000

100000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

100000

100000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group
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Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Sr. No. 1

Name of the . )
Shareholders (T) Amitabh Agrawal Click here to go back
PAN (II) AACPA4946R Total
No. of fully paid

up equity shares 0 0
held (IV)

Total nos. shares

held (VID =(IV)+ |0 0
)+ (VD

Shareholding as a

% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0

Total 0 0

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (XB)

300000 300000

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

300000 300000

Total No. of shares [ 300000 300000
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
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Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.42

3.42

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Harsha Hitesh Javeri

Hitesh Ramji Javeri

Magesh .

Mukesh .

Pannu Bhansali

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAEPJ7739F

AABPJ4691H

AAXPM5625]

AQMPK5368H

AFIPB4287M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

140000

172014

71554

95175

77000

555743

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

140000

172014

71554

95175

77000

555743

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.13

2.62

1.09

1.45

8.46

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg: X

140000

172014

71554

95175

77000

555743

Total

140000

172014

71554

95175

77000

555743

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.13

2.62

1.09

1.45

8.46

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (XB)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible

140000

172014

71554

95175
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Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.59

1.96

0.81

1.08

0.88

6.33

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

140000

172014

71554

95175

77000

555743

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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