

General information about company	
Scrip code	522001
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE608B01010
Name of the company	CRANEX LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration					
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits		
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	34	0.6
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	34	0.75
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	34	0.64
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	34	0.71
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	34	0.61

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	Tot of : on dili bas (in wa ES Co Sec etc (V)					
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights												
								Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total										
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	3125345			3125345	47.57	3125345		3125345	47.57		700000		700000	38%				
(B)	Public	4836	3444655			3444655	52.43	3444655		3444655	52.43		1510000		1510000	49%				
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public																			
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs																			
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts																			
	Total	4840	6570000			6570000	100	6570000		6570000	100		2210000		2210000	87%				

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	43.57	550000	17.6								3125345			
(B)	Public	56.43	20000	0.58								3368575	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	100	570000	8.68								6493920	0	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, 1 of Warrants and ESOP (X) = (XA+XB+..)										
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights																
								Class eg: X	Class eg: Y	Total														
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group																							
(1)	Indian																							
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	3025345			3025345	46.05	3025345		3025345	46.05		400000		400000									
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	100000			100000	1.52	100000		100000	1.52		0		0									
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	3125345			3125345	47.57	3125345		3125345	47.57		400000		400000									
(2)	Foreign																							
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	0	0			0	0	0		0	0		300000		300000									
Sub-Total (A)(2)			0			0	0	0		0	0		300000		300000									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2)		4	3125345			3125345	47.57	3125345		3125345	47.57		700000		700000									
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder																							
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)																							
(d)	Banks	3	22300			22300	0.34	22300		22300	0.34		0		0									

Sub-Total (B)(1)		3	22300			22300	0.34	22300		22300	0.34		0		0
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)														
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)														
(4)	Non-institutions														
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	4609	2292908			2292908	34.9	2292908		2292908	34.9		1000000		1000000
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	14	831128			831128	12.65	831128		831128	12.65		0		0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	55	63796			63796	0.97	63796		63796	0.97		0		0
(l)	Bodies Corporate	46	95647			95647	1.46	95647		95647	1.46		510000		510000
(m)	Any Other (specify)	109	138876			138876	2.11	138876		138876	2.11		0		0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		4833	3422355			3422355	52.09	3422355		3422355	52.09		1510000		1510000
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		4836	3444655			3444655	52.43	3444655		3444655	52.43		1510000		1510000
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder														
Total (A+B+C2)		4840	6570000			6570000	100	6570000		6570000	100		2210000		2210000
Total (A+B+C)		4840	6570000			6570000	100	6570000		6570000	100		2210000		2210000

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group														
(1)	Indian														
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	39.01	450000	14.87								3025345			
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1.14	100000	100								100000			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		40.15	550000	17.6								3125345			
(2)	Foreign														
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	3.42	0	0								0			
Sub-Total (A)(2)		3.42	0	0								0			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=		43.57	550000	17.6								3125345			

(A)(1)+(A)(2)														
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder													
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)													
(d)	Banks	0.25	0	0							300	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		0.25	0	0							300	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)													
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)													
(4)	Non-institutions													
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	37.5	20000	0.87							2280758	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	9.47	0	0							795698	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	0.73	0	0							63796	0	0	0
(l)	Bodies Corporate	6.9	0	0							89147	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	1.58	0	0							138876	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		56.18	20000	0.58							3368275	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		56.43	20000	0.58							3368575	0	0	0
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder													
Total (A+B+C2)		100	570000	8.68							6493920			
Total (A+B+C)		100	570000	8.68							6493920			

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern	Textual Information(1)
---------------------------------------------	------------------------

Text Block									
Textual Information(1)	No. of Shareholders No. of Shares Shareholding % NRI's Non-Repatriable 26 23941 0.36% NRI's Repatriable 29 39855 0.60% Others Other HUF 108 132376 2.01% Other- Clearing Member/House Ind 1 6500 0.09%								

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family				
Sr. No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Chaitanya Agrawal	Piyush Agrawal	Ritu Agrawal	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AEZPA8707R	AACPA7499M	AAEPA9709N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	190000	2593000	242345	3025345
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV) + (V) + (VI)	190000	2593000	242345	3025345
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.89	39.47	3.69	46.05
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	190000	2593000	242345	3025345
Total	190000	2593000	242345	3025345
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.89	39.47	3.69	46.05
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	400000	0	0	400000
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	400000	0	0	400000
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible	590000	2593000	242345	3425345

Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.72	29.53	2.76	39.01
Number of Locked in shares (XIII)				
No. (a)	0	450000	0	450000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	17.35	0	14.87
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	190000	2593000	242345	3025345
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Any Other (specify)		
Sr. No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ritu Investments Private Limited	
PAN (II)	AAACR0585L	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100000	100000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	100000	100000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.52	1.52
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	100000	100000
Total	100000	100000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.52	1.52
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	0	0
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	0	0
Total No. of shares on fully diluted	100000	100000

basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.14	1.14
Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		
No. (a)	100000	100000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	100000	100000
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)		
Sr. No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Amitabh Agrawal	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AACPA4946R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	0	0
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	0	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	0	0
Total	0	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	300000	300000
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	300000	300000
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible	300000	300000

Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.42	3.42
Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		
No. (a)	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	0	0
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.						
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Harsha Hitesh Javeri	Hitesh Ramji Javeri	Magesh .	Mukesh .	Pannu Bhansali	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAEPJ7739F	AABPJ4691H	AAXPM5625J	AQMPK5368H	AFIPB4287M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	140000	172014	71554	95175	77000	555743
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	140000	172014	71554	95175	77000	555743
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.13	2.62	1.09	1.45	1.17	8.46
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	140000	172014	71554	95175	77000	555743
Total	140000	172014	71554	95175	77000	555743
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.13	2.62	1.09	1.45	1.17	8.46
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	0	0	0	0	0	0
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible	140000	172014	71554	95175	77000	555743

Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.59	1.96	0.81	1.08	0.88	6.33
Number of Locked in shares (XIII)						
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	140000	172014	71554	95175	77000	555743
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

